Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
51.61
51.85
52.12
52.21
52.33
52.47
52.60
52.70
52.74
52.88
52.89
52.91
52.99
53.00
53.05
53.08
53.09
53.15
53.15
53.19
53.22
53.28
53.32
53.41
53.41

53.45

cncn

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

748
738
726
723
718
712
707
703
701
695

694
691
691
689
688
687
685
685
683
682
680
678
675
675
673

Round

m I T I T

I I T I T

I I T

I T T I ™

Date

02/08/19
19/05/19
02/08/19
19/05/19
13/07/19
15/04/18
07/04/19
03/12/17
15/04/18
01/03/18
01/07/17
05/11/17
08/04/18
05/11/17
14/02/19
28/05/17
20/05/17
28/05/17
27/05/18
07/08/15
04/12/16
07/07/18
28/01/18
17/01/16
22/10117
07/08/15

ANIN4 1477

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Swim England National Summer Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017
Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Edinburgh International Inc British Championships
2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Midland Long Course Championships

Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet
Midland Long Course Championships

Middle East Open and Junior Championships
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition
DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet

Burns Meet 2018

City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2015

Temmloma NMatimal | lackillinmn Nans

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Dubai
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Nottingham

Sheffield

Page1/4

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Long Eaton
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel

Derby Excel

Co Derby
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Derby Excel

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Pagv|a2/4

00.02 o1 r cevnng 1HUPIEE INAUUTI FUTUINUTS IVIEEL ANIENS, Flance
53.55 670 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1
53.55 670 H 22/10/17  Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Derby Excel 1
53.63 667 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.68 665 H 01/05/16  ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1
53.69 664 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield 1
53.71 664 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1
53.80 660 H 23/05/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
53.85 658 H 11/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
53.92 656 F 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1
53.93 656 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1
53.96 654 H 08/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
53.96 654 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Derby Excel 1
54.01 653 H 22/01/17  Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France 1
54.05 651 14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai 1
54.14 648 H 18/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Derby Excel 3
54.24 644 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin 1
54.29 643 H 29/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
54.30 642 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
54.31 642 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
54.38 639 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
54.38 639 H 27/01/19  Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
54.54 634 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
54.54 634 F 21/05/16  Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1
54.57 633 H 17/11/13 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Derby 3
54.58 632 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1
54.61 631 H 09/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1
54.74 627 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Derby 1
54.77 626 F 09/06/13  Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1
54.78 625 H 21/12/13 Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
54.81 624 F 04/05/14  Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1
54.98 619 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Co Derby 1
55.06 616 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1
55.17 612 H 18/10/14 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield 1
55.24 610 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1
55.43 604 H 12/01/14  City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
55.51 601 F 13/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
55.74 594 H 13/01/13  City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
55.91 588 S 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1
55.94 587 H 20/04/13 The National Arena Swimming League B Final Cardiff Co Derby 1
55.99 586 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Co Derby 1
56.15 581 H 23/07/12 BG ASA National Age Groups Championships Sheffield Co Derby 1
56.45 572 F 17/06/12  Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1
56.52 569 H 26/01/13  ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Co Derby 1
56.75 563 H 17/06/12  Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1
56.75 563 F 14/12/13 West Midlands Arena League Premier Final Coventry Co Derby 1
57.38 544 H 22/04/12 National Arena League Cup Final Sheffield Co Derby 1
57.54 540 H 03/06/12 Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1
57.96 528 H 12/05/12  City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Co Derby 1
59.61 485 H 15/01/12  City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:00.39 467 F 271111 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Derby 1

1:02.26 426 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Co Derby 1

1:08.33 322 H 05/04/10  Derventio Excel Open 2010 Sheffield Co Derby 1

1:10.72 290 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Co Derby 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3/4

1:12.21 273 H 11/04/09 Derventio Excel 3rd Open Sheffield Co Derby 1
1:13.25 261 H 14/06/09 Midlands Region Champs Coventry Co Derby 1
1:15.67 237 H 15/06/08 Midland Age Group Champs Coventry Co Derby 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
51.61 748 F 02/08/19  Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.12 726 H 02/08/19  Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.33 718 H 13/07/19 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3
51.85 738 F 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.21 723 H 19/05/19 SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.60 707 H 07/04/19 Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
54.05 651 14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai 1
53.05 689 14/02/19 Middle East Open and Junior Championships Dubai 1
54.38 639 H 27/01/19  Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.28 680 H 07/07/18 DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3
53.96 654 H 28/06/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Derby Excel 1
53.15 685 H 27/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.47 712 F 15/04/18 Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.74 701 H 15/04/18  Swim England East Midland Championships 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.99 691 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.88 695 H 01/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Derby Excel 1
53.32 678 H 28/01/18  Burns Meet 2018 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
52.70 703 H 03/12/17 Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017 Sheffield Long Eaton 1
52.91 694 F 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Derby Excel 1
53.00 691 H 05/11/17 Midland Long Course Championships Nottingham Derby Excel 1
53.41 675 F 22/10/17  Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Derby Excel 1
53.55 670 H 22/10/17  Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet Nottingham Derby Excel 1
52.89 695 H 01/07/17  2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 3
53.08 688 F 28/05/17 ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.15 685 H 28/05/17  ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017 Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.09 687 H 20/05/17 Derventio Excel 1st May Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.63 667 H 09/04/17 Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
54.29 643 H 29/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Derby Excel 1
53.52 671 F 22/01/17 Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France 1
54.01 653 H 22/01/17  Trophee National Hortillions Meet Amiens, France 1
54.14 648 H 18/12/16 Northampton Winter Festival Corby Derby Excel 3
53.22 682 H 04/12/16 Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition Sheffield Co Derby 1
54.54 634 F 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1
53.71 664 H 21/05/16 Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Nottingham Co Derby 1
53.55 670 F 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1
53.68 665 H 01/05/16 ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs Sheffield Co Derby 1
53.93 656 H 11/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Derby 1
53.41 675 H 17/01/16  City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Derby 1
53.19 683 F 07/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
53.45 673 H 07/08/15  ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield 1
53.80 660 H 23/05/15  City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield 1
54.30 642 H 03/05/15 Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015 Corby 1
54.24 644 H 01/03/15 International Swim Meet 2015 Berlin 1
54.31 642 F 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
54.38 639 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield 1
53.85 658 H 11/01/15  City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield 1
53.69 664 H 20/12/14 Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker Sheffield 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



55.17
53.96
54.81
55.24
53.92
54.74
54.58
54.98
55.43
54.78
56.75
54.57
54.54
54.77
54.61
55.06
55.99
55.94
56.52
55.51
55.74
55.91
56.15
56.45
56.75
57.54
57.96
57.38
59.61
1:00.39
1:02.26
1:08.33
1:10.72
1:13.25

1:12.21

1:15.67

Copyright 2024

612
654
624
610

656

632
619
604
625
563
633

626
631
616
586

569
601
594
588
581
572
563
540
528
544
485
467
426
322
290
261
273

237

I m I I

m I ®w I m I T I M I mMm I I m I I I

m I I I I I

I I I I T

18/10/14
08/08/14
04/05/14
04/05/14
19/04/14
19/04/14
25/01/14
25/01/14
12/01/14
21/12113
14/12/13
17/11/13
19/10/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
04/05/13
04/05/13
20/04/13
26/01/13
13/01/13
13/01/13
23/07/12
23/07/12
17/06/12
17/06/12
03/06/12
12/05/12
22/04/12
15/01/12
271111
05/06/11
05/04/10
10/01/10
14/06/09
11/04/09

15/06/08

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014
Central Zonal Meet 2014

Central Zonal Meet 2014

City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
West Midlands Arena League Premier Final
Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Midland Youth Championships

Midland Youth Championships

The National Arena Swimming League B Final
ASA Central Region Zonal Competition

City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
BG ASA National Age Groups Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet

Cardiff International Open Meet

Midlands Age Group Championships

City of Coventry May Open Meet

National Arena League Cup Final

City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet
Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG Midlands Age Group Championships
Derventio Excel Open 2010

City of Derby Long Course

Midlands Region Champs

Derventio Excel 3rd Open

Midland Age Group Champs

Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Corby
Corby
Cardiff
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Coventry

Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby
Co Derby

Co Derby

Page 4/4
1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



