Ryan Reader - (254924) - South Derbyshire Water Polo Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

51.61 51.85	748	-					
		F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
50.10	738	F	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.12	726	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.21	723	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.33	718	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
52.47	712	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.60	707	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.70	703	Н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Long Eaton	1
52.74	701	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.88	695	Н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Derby Excel	1
52.89	695	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
52.91	694	F	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
52.99	691	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.00	691	Н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.05	689		14/02/19	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
53.08	688	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.09	687	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.15	685	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.15	685	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.19	683	F	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
53.22	682	Н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.28	680	Н	07/07/18	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
53.32	678	Н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.41	675	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.41	675	F	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.45	673	Н	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
vright 2024	671	F	00/01/17	Tranhan National Hartilliana Maat	Amiono Erondo	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 4
50.5Z	071	г г	22/01/17			Or Darker	I
53.55	670	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.55	670	н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.63	667	н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.68	665	н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.69	664	н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		1
53.71	664	Н	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
53.80	660	Н	23/05/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
53.85	658	H	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
53.92	656	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
53.93	656	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Co Derby	1
53.96	654	Н	08/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
53.96	654	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Derby Excel	1
54.01	653	Н	22/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France		1
54.05	651		14/02/19	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
54.14	648	Н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Derby Excel	3
54.24	644	Н	01/03/15	International Swim Meet 2015	Berlin		1
54.29	643	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
54.30	642	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
54.31	642	F	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
54.38	639	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
54.38	639	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
54.54	634	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
54.54	634	F	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
54.57	633	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
54.58	632	F	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Derby	1
54.61	631	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
54.74	627	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
54.77	626	F	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
54.78	625	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
54.81	624	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
54.98	619	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.06	616	F	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.17	612	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
55.24	610	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.43	604	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.51	601	F	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.74	594	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.91	588	S	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.94	587	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
55.99	586	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
56.15	581	Н	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.45	572	F	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
56.52	569	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Co Derby	1
56.75	563	Н	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
56.75	563	F	14/12/13	West Midlands Arena League Premier Final	Coventry	Co Derby	1
57.38	544	Н	22/04/12	National Arena League Cup Final	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
57.54	540	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
57.96	528	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
59.61	485	н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:00.39	467	F	27/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
1:02.26	426	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
1:08.33	322	н	05/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:10.72	290	Н	10/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
oyright 2024						,	SPORTSYSTEMS

1:12.21	273	Н	11/04/09	Derventio Excel 3rd Open	Sheffield	Co Derby	Page 3 / 4 1
1:13.25	261	н	14/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Derby	1
1:15.67	237	Н	15/06/08	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Co Derby	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
51.61	748	F	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.12	726	Н	02/08/19	Swim England National Summer Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.33	718	Н	13/07/19	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
51.85	738	F	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.21	723	Н	19/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.60	707	Н	07/04/19	Derventio Excel 13th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
54.05	651		14/02/19	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
53.05	689		14/02/19	Middle East Open and Junior Championships	Dubai		1
54.38	639	Н	27/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.28	680	Н	07/07/18	DX Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
53.96	654	Н	28/06/18	Scottish National Open Championships	Tollcross	Derby Excel	1
53.15	685	Н	27/05/18	DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.47	712	F	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.74	701	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.99	691	Н	08/04/18	Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.88	695	н	01/03/18	Edinburgh International Inc British Championships	Edinburgh	Derby Excel	1
53.32	678	н	28/01/18	Burns Meet 2018	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
52.70	703	н	03/12/17	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Competition 2017	Sheffield	Long Eaton	1
52.91	694	F	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.00	691	н	05/11/17	Midland Long Course Championships	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.41	675	F	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
53.55	670	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Derby Excel	1
52.89	695	Н	01/07/17	2nd Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	3
53.08	688	F	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.15	685	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.09	687	Н	20/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.63	667	н	09/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	. 1
54.29	643	Н	29/01/17	Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet	Sheffield	Derby Excel	1
53.52	671	F	22/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France	Dorby Exoci	1
54.01	653	н	22/01/17	Trophee National Hortillions Meet	Amiens, France		1
54.14	648	н	18/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Derby Excel	3
53.22	682	н	04/12/16	Derbyshire ASA 2016 Long Course Competition	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
54.54	634	F	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
54.54	004	I	21/03/10		Nottingnam	ou Densy	I
53.71	664	Н	21/05/16	Nova Centurion May Level 1 Long Course Open Meet	Nottingham	Co Derby	1
53.55	670	F	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.68	665	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.93	656	Н	11/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Co Derby	1
53.41	675	Н	17/01/16	City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
53.19	683	F	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
53.45	673	Н	07/08/15	ASA Summer Nationals 2015	Sheffield		1
53.80	660	Н	23/05/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet	Sheffield		1
54.30	642	Н	03/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
54.24	644	Н	01/03/15	International Swim Meet 2015	Berlin		1
54.31	642	F	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
54.38	639	н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
53.85	658	Н	11/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
53.69	664	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield		4

							i age 47
55.17	612	Н	18/10/14	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield		1
53.96	654	Н	08/08/14	BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014	Sheffield		1
54.81	624	F	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.24	610	Н	04/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
53.92	656	F	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
54.74	627	Н	19/04/14	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014	Norwich	Co Derby	1
54.58	632	F	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Derby	1
54.98	619	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.43	604	Н	12/01/14	City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
54.78	625	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.75	563	F	14/12/13	West Midlands Arena League Premier Final	Coventry	Co Derby	1
54.57	633	Н	17/11/13	Derbyshire ASA Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	3
54.54	634	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
54.77	626	F	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
54.61	631	Н	09/06/13	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
55.06	616	F	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.99	586	Н	04/05/13	Midland Youth Championships	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.94	587	Н	20/04/13	The National Arena Swimming League B Final	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
56.52	569	Н	26/01/13	ASA Central Region Zonal Competition	Corby	Co Derby	1
55.51	601	F	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.74	594	Н	13/01/13	City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
55.91	588	S	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.15	581	Н	23/07/12	BG ASA National Age Groups Championships	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
56.45	572	F	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
56.75	563	Н	17/06/12	Cardiff International Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
57.54	540	Н	03/06/12	Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
57.96	528	Н	12/05/12	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Co Derby	1
57.38	544	Н	22/04/12	National Arena League Cup Final	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
59.61	485	Н	15/01/12	City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:00.39	467	F	27/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Co Derby	1
1:02.26	426	Н	05/06/11	BG Midlands Age Group Championships	Coventry	Co Derby	1
1:08.33	322	Н	05/04/10	Derventio Excel Open 2010	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:10.72	290	Н	10/01/10	City of Derby Long Course	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:13.25	261	Н	14/06/09	Midlands Region Champs	Coventry	Co Derby	1
1:12.21	273	Н	11/04/09	Derventio Excel 3rd Open	Sheffield	Co Derby	1
1:15.67	237	Н	15/06/08	Midland Age Group Champs	Coventry	Co Derby	1

Page 4 / 4